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Competitor(s)

Alaine Chartrand
Gabrielle Daleman
Kaetlyn Osmond
Véronik Mallet
Michelle Long
Larkyn Austman
Roxanne Rheault
Eri Nishimura

Kim DeGuise Léveillée
Kelsey Wong

Jane Gray

Valérie Bergeron
Emma Cullen
Véronique Cloutier
Stephie Walmsley
Selena Zhao
Justine Belzile
Valérie Giroux
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SKATECAMNADA

Susan Blatz

Date:

23-Jan-2016

2016 Canadian Tire National Skating Championships

3:41:55PM

Scotiabank Centre, Halifax N

S

January 18, 2016 to January 24, 2016

Senior Women

Category Result Summary
SP

68.81
64.44
70.63
60.01
49.90
53.87
51.34
51.08
50.88
49.02
48.01
45.87
46.76
41.53
42.35
47.76
46.73
38.49

133.18
133.55
127.24
111.85
104.38
99.00
97.17
86.68
82.98
82.97
76.54
77.89
75.06
79.27
78.27
70.67
69.78
69.13

201.99
197.99
197.87
171.86
154.28
152.87
148.51
137.76
133.86
131.99
124.55
123.76
121.82
120.80
120.62
118.43
116.51
107.62

Cynthia Benson
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